
Ring of Success Livestock Shows 
Beef Blow & Go, Lamb, Goat & Swine Jackpot shows 

Presented by The Calhan Posse 

Website:  www.ringofsuccessprospectshow.com 
Email: calhanposse@gmail.com 
Mailing Address: 27181 Kasselder Pt, Calhan, CO. 80808 

Exhibitor Name:  Phone:  

Mailing Address:  City/State/Zip:  

Email:  

Do you agree to have future show information sent to you?  Circle one:  Email  Mail 

TAG # or 
Animal ID 

Beef/Lamb 
Goat/Swine 

Breeding or 
Market 

Breeding 
DOB 

Market Beef 
Steer or Heifer 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

Email entry form to  

calhanposse@gmail.com 

Mail paper entries 

The Calhan Posse 
27181 Kasselder Pt, Calhan, CO. 80808 

Payment methods 

Cash $5 discount/head  

Check Made payable to The Calhan Posse 

Venmo   @calhanposse 

 Credit Card    Available day of show and on 

the website below 

Office Use Only: 

Date Received:  ______________. Payment Type:     Cash          Venmo       Credit Card     Amount $_______________ 
(Circle one) 

**Exhibitor Age Groups:  Peewee 4-7, Junior 8-10, Intermediate 11-13, Senior 14-18 as of January 1 of the year of the show. 

Fees 
Pre-Entries 

(Due NLT 1 week before show date)  X $35 

Day of Show Entries X $45 

Total Due 

http://www.ringofsuccessprospectshow.com/
mailto:calhanposse@gmail.com
mailto:calhanposse@gmail.com
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